
NAME

Ocean Point, Maine
07/06/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

OCEAN POINT 2025
KIDS 1 MILE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

BEHIND

GIRLS 1 MILE 0-12
 7 BOOTHBAY ME  1   134    4 1AF RAWN, LEXI (ALEXANDRA)   : 8:59.7    : 0.0
 8  2   140    9 1AF MASON, BAILEY   :12:23.3   3:23.6

BOYS 1 MILE 0-12
 6 PRINCETON JUNCTION  1   133    1 1AM BOURASSA, ETHAN   : 8:53.0    : 0.0
10 CORNWALL VT  2   137    2 1AM THOMPSON, COLE   : 8:54.0    : 1.0
 9 BOOTHBAY ME  3   135    3 1AM RAWN, LUCCA   : 8:56.8    : 3.8
10  4   138    5 1AM MAHONEY, SEAMUS   : 9:19.6    :26.6
 7 MAYNARD MA  5   136    6 1AM SHEA, WILLIAM   : 9:40.4    :47.4
 5  6   142    7 1AM GAFFNEY, REID   :10:06.6   1:13.6

  7   141    8 1AM MICHAEL, JULIET   :12:21.1   3:28.1

   9 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Ocean Point, Maine
07/06/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

OCEAN POINT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

FIRST FEMALE OVERALL
22  1   426    1 5OF   5:57POHL, PHOEBE   :18:27.5    : 0.0

FIRST MALE OVERALL
16 BOOTHBAY HBR ME  1   333    2 5OM   6:02CROCKER, AJ   :18:44.2    : 0.0

5 KM GIRLS 19 AND UNDER
12  1   431   12 5LF   7:33LEVESQUE, CHARLIE   :23:26.5    : 0.0
15  2   404   22 5LF   8:02HOLLAND, NARA   :24:54.9   1:28.4
16 NAPLES FL  3   371   30 5LF   8:22NASON, HAYDEN   :25:58.7   2:32.2
15 BOOTHBAY HARBOR ME  4   397   31 5LF   8:25THOMPSON, AVERY   :26:06.3   2:39.8
14 WEST ROXBURY MA  5   386   41 5LF   8:44RUSH, CIARA   :27:05.5   3:39.0
14  6   403   50 5LF   9:04CARR, ISABEL   :28:08.6   4:42.1
15 FARMINGDALE ME  7   374   73 5LF   9:59NICHOLS, EMMALIN   :30:59.6   7:33.1
10 ST AUGUSTINE FL  8   330   88 5LF  11:31BUTLER, ADISON   :35:43.3  12:16.8
 7  9   408   94 5LF  12:36MACDONALD, LUCILLE   :39:05.1  15:38.6
17 EAST BOOTHBAY ME 10   378  101 5LF  13:47PALMER, SOPHIE   :42:45.6  19:19.1
 5 11   418  102 5LF  13:59MACDONALD, MABEL   :43:22.9  19:56.4
17 EDGECOMB ME 12   394  104 5LF  15:18SMITH, YUJI   :47:26.9  24:00.4

5 KM BOYS 19 AND UNDER
15 FRISCO TX  1   351    3 5LM   6:06HENRY, MASON   :18:56.9    : 0.0
18 EAST BOOTHBAY ME  2   382    4 5LM   6:15RAYMOND, LYLE   :19:24.6    :27.7
12 FRISCO TX  3   352   10 5LM   7:30HENRY, MORGAN   :23:17.5   4:20.6
19 WILTON CT  4   399   11 5LM   7:32YERRALL, JONATHAN   :23:21.7   4:24.8
18 MILTON MA  5   339   14 5LM   7:45DRISCOLL, LUKE   :24:01.7   5:04.8
15 ARLINGTON MA  6   326   24 5LM   8:03BIRMINGHAM, BECKETT   :24:59.9   6:03.0
13  7   430   28 5LM   8:14LEVESQUE, MASON   :25:33.2   6:36.3
13 SPRING HILL FL  8   369   33 5LM   8:25MICHAEL-BOYLE, LEO   :26:07.8   7:10.9
11  9   412   42 5LM   8:48NASON, CORBIN   :27:18.1   8:21.2
13 FARMINGDALE ME 10   373   48 5LM   8:59NICHOLS, BRYSON   :27:52.1   8:55.2
11 AMHERST NH 11   359   51 5LM   9:09KALER, EVERETT   :28:24.9   9:28.0
12 WEST ROXBURY MA 12   387   57 5LM   9:30RUSH, JAMES   :29:27.0  10:30.1
11 EAST BOOTHBAY ME 13   381   60 5LM   9:32RAYMOND, LOUIS   :29:34.4  10:37.5
 9 14   406   99 5LM  13:13DRISCOLL, WILL   :40:58.7  22:01.8

5 KM WOMEN 20 AND OVER
47 HOLYOKE MA  1   366    6 5MF   6:46MAHONEY, ABBY   :21:01.6    : 0.0
30  2   428    8 5MF   7:17POHL-PIERCE, ABIGAIL   :22:35.4   1:33.8
48 HOLYOKE MA  3   398   17 5MF   7:55WOODS, PATRICIA   :24:35.1   3:33.5
31  4   422   19 5MF   7:59CLARK, ABBY   :24:47.5   3:45.9
33  5   407   20 5MF   7:59DEMERS-DINYER, DEANNA   :24:47.9   3:46.3
51  6   429   23 5MF   8:02MCSHEE, HANNAH   :24:57.2   3:55.6
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NAME

Ocean Point, Maine
07/06/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

OCEAN POINT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM WOMEN 20 AND OVER
47  7   402   37 5MF   8:38TOLLEMACHE, SARAH   :26:48.2   5:46.6
45 BOOTHBAY ME  8   380   38 5MF   8:39RAWN, JENNY   :26:49.2   5:47.6
22 BRIDGTON ME  9   384   40 5MF   8:43ROY, BECCA   :27:03.5   6:01.9
24 PORTLAND ME 10   396   43 5MF   8:48THEALL, AMANDA   :27:19.7   6:18.1
36 11   420   45 5MF   8:52ARONS, ANNA   :27:29.2   6:27.6
29 12   436   46 5MF   8:56YOCH, THEO   :27:42.4   6:40.8
60 EAST BOOTHBAY ME 13   334   47 5MF   8:58CUSICK, JENNIFER   :27:50.0   6:48.4
57 WILTON CT 14   361   49 5MF   9:03LEVY, STACY   :28:05.9   7:04.3
27 BIDDEFORD ME 15   393   54 5MF   9:20SINTIRIS, MIKAYLA   :28:58.6   7:57.0
40 16   432   55 5MF   9:24CONWAY, KRISTEN   :29:09.4   8:07.8
62 BRISTOL ME 17   342   56 5MF   9:27FOLEY, JEANNE   :29:20.6   8:19.0
46 WEST ROXBURY MA 18   388   58 5MF   9:30RUSH, MARY   :29:29.4   8:27.8
20 MILTON MA 19   337   59 5MF   9:32DRISCOLL, CAROLINE   :29:33.9   8:32.3
25 EAST BOOTHBAY ME 20   346   61 5MF   9:35GODES, BELLA   :29:42.5   8:40.9
23 EAST BOOTHBAY ME 21   347   62 5MF   9:35GODES, GRACE   :29:42.9   8:41.3
60 EAST BOOTHBAY ME 22   363   63 5MF   9:35LONG GODES, JODI   :29:43.3   8:41.7
50 NAPLES FL 23   372   64 5MF   9:36NASON, KARLA   :29:47.5   8:45.9
34 WASHINGTON DC 24   324   67 5MF   9:44ARTERBURN, ABIGAIL   :30:12.0   9:10.4
49 CRANFORD NJ 25   354   71 5MF   9:53IMHOF, AMY   :30:39.4   9:37.8
23 HARMONY ME 26   367   72 5MF   9:54MASON, ALEXANDRIA   :30:42.9   9:41.3
20 27   435   74 5MF  10:22MULLEN, MARY   :32:09.9  11:08.3
45 FRISCO TX 28   350   75 5MF  10:25HENRY, ERIN   :32:19.8  11:18.2
58 BOOTHBAY HARBOR ME 29   355   77 5MF  10:30IMHOF, LENORE   :32:33.6  11:32.0
38 ASHBY MA 30   349   79 5MF  10:32HALEY, AMANDA   :32:39.9  11:38.3
65 BREMEN ME 31   395   80 5MF  10:36STALLFORT, KATE   :32:52.2  11:50.6
46 BROOMFIELD CO 32   327   81 5MF  11:02BLISS, DANIELL   :34:14.3  13:12.7
74 REDDING CT 33   391   82 5MF  11:12SHEA, MARY LEE   :34:45.0  13:43.4
42 TREVETT ME 34   364   84 5MF  11:13LOWERY, ASHLEEANN   :34:47.6  13:46.0
38 PRINCETON JUNCTION 35   328   85 5MF  11:14BOURASSA, CARISSA   :34:51.1  13:49.5
37 ST AUGUSTINE FL 36   331   90 5MF  11:33BUTLER, ASHLEY   :35:50.7  14:49.1
74 NOBLEBORO ME 37   345   91 5MF  11:36GALLANT, JUNE   :35:58.1  14:56.5
27 SOMERVILLE MA 38   340   96 5MF  12:49ELDER, GRETCHEN   :39:45.2  18:43.6
40 FARMINGDALE ME 39   375   98 5MF  12:50NICHOLS, KRISTIN   :39:48.4  18:46.8
38 40   413  105 5MF  15:19NASON, SARAH   :47:29.0  26:27.4
76 41   433  108 5MF  19:10WHITTEN, ROBIN   :59:25.5  38:23.9

5 KM MEN 20 AND OVER
23 MILTON MA  1   338    5 5MM   6:40DRISCOLL, JEFFERSON   :20:42.1    : 0.0
27 FUQUAY VARINA NC  2   325    7 5MM   7:01BAILEY, JOHN   :21:46.0   1:03.9
31  3   427    9 5MM   7:18PEIRCE, DANNY   :22:37.8   1:55.7

Page   2                 OCEAN POINT 2025 / 5 KILOMETER RACE07/06/2025 02:09



NAME

Ocean Point, Maine
07/06/2025

PLC  BIB  PLC CLS
OA

AGE/LOCATION/TEAM TIME

OCEAN POINT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACEBEHIND

5 KM MEN 20 AND OVER
64  4   421   13 5MM   7:41POHL, CHARLIE   :23:49.9   3:07.8
37 MAYNARD MA  5   390   15 5MM   7:45SHEA, JOE   :24:04.0   3:21.9
48  6   437   16 5MM   7:47FLEMING, TIP   :24:08.1   3:26.0
30  7   423   18 5MM   7:56ADOCH, KAEPER   :24:37.6   3:55.5
43  8   401   21 5MM   8:00LIST, JOSEPH   :24:50.2   4:08.1
37 WASHINGTON DC  9   383   25 5MM   8:05RODDEN, DANIEL   :25:04.2   4:22.1
39 BOSTON MA 10   358   26 5MM   8:11KAHN, DANIEL   :25:23.8   4:41.7
23 SUDBURY MA 11   360   27 5MM   8:14LAGUERRE, JAKE   :25:32.6   4:50.5
54 CRANFORD NJ 12   356   29 5MM   8:16IMHOF, ROGER   :25:40.5   4:58.4
47 13   410   32 5MM   8:25RAMBERG, MICHAEL   :26:07.4   5:25.3
44 14   417   34 5MM   8:29MICHAEL, BOB   :26:20.4   5:38.3
67 CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 15   344   35 5MM   8:31FRIEDMAN, BRION   :26:26.9   5:44.8
61 BRISTOL ME 16   343   36 5MM   8:36FOLEY, TIM   :26:40.2   5:58.1
44 BOOTHBAY ME 17   379   39 5MM   8:39RAWN, ADRIAN   :26:49.6   6:07.5
42 18   419   44 5MM   8:51BUPTISTE, TERRALL   :27:26.6   6:44.5
40 19   424   52 5MM   9:10WHITTEN, DENNY   :28:27.2   7:45.1
40 20   425   53 5MM   9:10DOOLEY, CARL   :28:27.8   7:45.7
44 FRISCO TX 21   353   65 5MM   9:40HENRY, ROBERT   :29:59.9   9:17.8
64 22   416   66 5MM   9:41PYNE, CHRIS   :30:02.1   9:20.0
42 ARLINGTON VA 23   385   68 5MM   9:44RUBICAM, RAYMOND   :30:12.4   9:30.3
43 ALEXANDRIA VA 24   332   69 5MM   9:45BYRNE, MATT   :30:14.2   9:32.1
65 NEWARK DE 25   357   70 5MM   9:51JOHNSTON, DAVE   :30:32.9   9:50.8
21 DETROIT ME 26   348   76 5MM  10:27GREENLEAF, NICHOLAS   :32:24.0  11:41.9
41 BOSTON MA 27   368   78 5MM  10:32MATHESON, ERIC   :32:39.4  11:57.3
75 PORTLAND ME 28   365   82 5MM  11:12MACK, ALVIN   :34:45.0  14:02.9
39 PRINCETON JUNCTION 29   329   86 5MM  11:14BOURASSA, TIMOTHY   :34:51.6  14:09.5
69 30   411   87 5MM  11:18DRUGER, KURT   :35:03.0  14:20.9
39 FARMINGDALE ME 31   376   89 5MM  11:32NICHOLS, NATE   :35:47.3  15:05.2
67 32   414   92 5MM  11:42DEMERS, DONALD   :36:17.1  15:35.0
74 SAN DIEGO CA 33   336   93 5MM  12:35DIAMON, RICK   :39:00.8  18:18.7
53 34   409   95 5MM  12:37MACDONALD, FINN   :39:07.2  18:25.1
59 EDGECOMB ME 35   341   97 5MM  12:49ELDER, RICK   :39:45.8  19:03.7
42 36   405  100 5MM  13:14DRISCOLL, BILL   :41:01.5  20:19.4
71 37   400  103 5MM  14:19COTTER, TOM   :44:24.1  23:42.0
67 EDGECOMB UNK 38   377  106 5MM  15:37OSTROM, HAL   :48:25.8  27:43.7
76 BOOTHBAY ME 39   335  107 5MM  18:56DELVECCHIO, JOHN   :58:43.3  38:01.2
76 40   434  108 5MM  19:10WHITTEN, ROB   :59:25.5  38:43.4
76 40   415  108 5MM  19:10TAYLOR, PAUL   :59:25.5  38:43.4

 110 COMPETITORS
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NAME

Ocean Point, MaineLOC:

07/06/2025

RACE ID: OCPT25-2

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

OCEAN POINT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

22                   5OF F  0/99   :18:27PHOEBE POHL  1  426    1  5:57/ 3.1
16 BOOTHBAY HBR ME   5OM M  0/99   :18:44AJ CROCKER  2  333    1  6:02/ 3.1
15 FRISCO TX         5LM M  0/19   :18:56MASON HENRY  3  351    1  6:06/ 3.1
18 EAST BOOTHBAY ME  5LM M  0/19   :19:24LYLE RAYMOND  4  382    2  6:15/ 3.1
23 MILTON MA         5MM M 20/99   :20:42JEFFERSON DRISCOLL  5  338    1  6:40/ 3.1
47 HOLYOKE MA        5MF F 20/99   :21:01ABBY MAHONEY  6  366    1  6:46/ 3.1
27 FUQUAY VARINA NC  5MM M 20/99   :21:46JOHN BAILEY  7  325    2  7:01/ 3.1
30                   5MF F 20/99   :22:35ABIGAIL POHL-PIERCE  8  428    2  7:17/ 3.1
31                   5MM M 20/99   :22:37DANNY PEIRCE  9  427    3  7:18/ 3.1
12 FRISCO TX         5LM M  0/19   :23:17MORGAN HENRY 10  352    3  7:30/ 3.1
19 WILTON CT         5LM M  0/19   :23:21JONATHAN YERRALL 11  399    4  7:32/ 3.1
12                   5LF F  0/19   :23:26CHARLIE LEVESQUE 12  431    1  7:33/ 3.1
64                   5MM M 20/99   :23:49CHARLIE POHL 13  421    4  7:41/ 3.1
18 MILTON MA         5LM M  0/19   :24:01LUKE DRISCOLL 14  339    5  7:45/ 3.1
37 MAYNARD MA        5MM M 20/99   :24:04JOE SHEA 15  390    5  7:45/ 3.1
48                   5MM M 20/99   :24:08TIP FLEMING 16  437    6  7:47/ 3.1
48 HOLYOKE MA        5MF F 20/99   :24:35PATRICIA WOODS 17  398    3  7:55/ 3.1
30                   5MM M 20/99   :24:37KAEPER ADOCH 18  423    7  7:56/ 3.1
31                   5MF F 20/99   :24:47ABBY CLARK 19  422    4  7:59/ 3.1
33                   5MF F 20/99   :24:47DEANNA DEMERS-DINYER 20  407    5  7:59/ 3.1
43                   5MM M 20/99   :24:50JOSEPH LIST 21  401    8  8:00/ 3.1
15                   5LF F  0/19   :24:54NARA HOLLAND 22  404    2  8:02/ 3.1
51                   5MF F 20/99   :24:57HANNAH MCSHEE 23  429    6  8:02/ 3.1
15 ARLINGTON MA      5LM M  0/19   :24:59BECKETT BIRMINGHAM 24  326    6  8:03/ 3.1
37 WASHINGTON DC     5MM M 20/99   :25:04DANIEL RODDEN 25  383    9  8:05/ 3.1
39 BOSTON MA         5MM M 20/99   :25:23DANIEL KAHN 26  358   10  8:11/ 3.1
23 SUDBURY MA        5MM M 20/99   :25:32JAKE LAGUERRE 27  360   11  8:14/ 3.1
13                   5LM M  0/19   :25:33MASON LEVESQUE 28  430    7  8:14/ 3.1
54 CRANFORD NJ       5MM M 20/99   :25:40ROGER IMHOF 29  356   12  8:16/ 3.1
16 NAPLES FL         5LF F  0/19   :25:58HAYDEN NASON 30  371    3  8:22/ 3.1
15 BOOTHBAY HARBOR   5LF F  0/19   :26:06AVERY THOMPSON 31  397    4  8:25/ 3.1
47                   5MM M 20/99   :26:07MICHAEL RAMBERG 32  410   13  8:25/ 3.1
13 SPRING HILL FL    5LM M  0/19   :26:07LEO MICHAEL-BOYLE 33  369    8  8:25/ 3.1
44                   5MM M 20/99   :26:20BOB MICHAEL 34  417   14  8:29/ 3.1
67 CHARLOTTESVILLE   5MM M 20/99   :26:26BRION FRIEDMAN 35  344   15  8:31/ 3.1
61 BRISTOL ME        5MM M 20/99   :26:40TIM FOLEY 36  343   16  8:36/ 3.1
47                   5MF F 20/99   :26:48SARAH TOLLEMACHE 37  402    7  8:38/ 3.1
45 BOOTHBAY ME       5MF F 20/99   :26:49JENNY RAWN 38  380    8  8:39/ 3.1
44 BOOTHBAY ME       5MM M 20/99   :26:49ADRIAN RAWN 39  379   17  8:39/ 3.1
22 BRIDGTON ME       5MF F 20/99   :27:03BECCA ROY 40  384    9  8:43/ 3.1
14 WEST ROXBURY MA   5LF F  0/19   :27:05CIARA RUSH 41  386    5  8:44/ 3.1
11                   5LM M  0/19   :27:18CORBIN NASON 42  412    9  8:48/ 3.1
24 PORTLAND ME       5MF F 20/99   :27:19AMANDA THEALL 43  396   10  8:48/ 3.1
42                   5MM M 20/99   :27:26TERRALL BUPTISTE 44  419   18  8:51/ 3.1
36                   5MF F 20/99   :27:29ANNA ARONS 45  420   11  8:52/ 3.1
29                   5MF F 20/99   :27:42THEO YOCH 46  436   12  8:56/ 3.1
60 EAST BOOTHBAY ME  5MF F 20/99   :27:50JENNIFER CUSICK 47  334   13  8:58/ 3.1
13 FARMINGDALE ME    5LM M  0/19   :27:52BRYSON NICHOLS 48  373   10  8:59/ 3.1
57 WILTON CT         5MF F 20/99   :28:05STACY LEVY 49  361   14  9:03/ 3.1
14                   5LF F  0/19   :28:08ISABEL CARR 50  403    6  9:04/ 3.1
11 AMHERST NH        5LM M  0/19   :28:24EVERETT KALER 51  359   11  9:09/ 3.1
40                   5MM M 20/99   :28:27DENNY WHITTEN 52  424   19  9:10/ 3.1
40                   5MM M 20/99   :28:27CARL DOOLEY 53  425   20  9:10/ 3.1
27 BIDDEFORD ME      5MF F 20/99   :28:58MIKAYLA SINTIRIS 54  393   15  9:20/ 3.1
40                   5MF F 20/99   :29:09KRISTEN CONWAY 55  432   16  9:24/ 3.1
62 BRISTOL ME        5MF F 20/99   :29:20JEANNE FOLEY 56  342   17  9:27/ 3.1
12 WEST ROXBURY MA   5LM M  0/19   :29:27JAMES RUSH 57  387   12  9:30/ 3.1
46 WEST ROXBURY MA   5MF F 20/99   :29:29MARY RUSH 58  388   18  9:30/ 3.1
20 MILTON MA         5MF F 20/99   :29:33CAROLINE DRISCOLL 59  337   19  9:32/ 3.1
11 EAST BOOTHBAY ME  5LM M  0/19   :29:34LOUIS RAYMOND 60  381   13  9:32/ 3.1
25 EAST BOOTHBAY ME  5MF F 20/99   :29:42BELLA GODES 61  346   20  9:35/ 3.1
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NAME

Ocean Point, MaineLOC:

07/06/2025

RACE ID: OCPT25-2

PLC BIB  PLC 
OA       CLS

LOCATION CLASS TIME

OCEAN POINT 2025
5 KILOMETER RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PACE

23 EAST BOOTHBAY ME  5MF F 20/99   :29:42GRACE GODES 62  347   21  9:35/ 3.1
60 EAST BOOTHBAY ME  5MF F 20/99   :29:43JODI LONG GODES 63  363   22  9:35/ 3.1
50 NAPLES FL         5MF F 20/99   :29:47KARLA NASON 64  372   23  9:36/ 3.1
44 FRISCO TX         5MM M 20/99   :29:59ROBERT HENRY 65  353   21  9:40/ 3.1
64                   5MM M 20/99   :30:02CHRIS PYNE 66  416   22  9:41/ 3.1
34 WASHINGTON DC     5MF F 20/99   :30:12ABIGAIL ARTERBURN 67  324   24  9:44/ 3.1
42 ARLINGTON VA      5MM M 20/99   :30:12RAYMOND RUBICAM 68  385   23  9:44/ 3.1
43 ALEXANDRIA VA     5MM M 20/99   :30:14MATT BYRNE 69  332   24  9:45/ 3.1
65 NEWARK DE         5MM M 20/99   :30:32DAVE JOHNSTON 70  357   25  9:51/ 3.1
49 CRANFORD NJ       5MF F 20/99   :30:39AMY IMHOF 71  354   25  9:53/ 3.1
23 HARMONY ME        5MF F 20/99   :30:42ALEXANDRIA MASON 72  367   26  9:54/ 3.1
15 FARMINGDALE ME    5LF F  0/19   :30:59EMMALIN NICHOLS 73  374    7  9:59/ 3.1
20                   5MF F 20/99   :32:09MARY MULLEN 74  435   27 10:22/ 3.1
45 FRISCO TX         5MF F 20/99   :32:19ERIN HENRY 75  350   28 10:25/ 3.1
21 DETROIT ME        5MM M 20/99   :32:24NICHOLAS GREENLEAF 76  348   26 10:27/ 3.1
58 BOOTHBAY HARBOR   5MF F 20/99   :32:33LENORE IMHOF 77  355   29 10:30/ 3.1
41 BOSTON MA         5MM M 20/99   :32:39ERIC MATHESON 78  368   27 10:32/ 3.1
38 ASHBY MA          5MF F 20/99   :32:39AMANDA HALEY 79  349   30 10:32/ 3.1
65 BREMEN ME         5MF F 20/99   :32:52KATE STALLFORT 80  395   31 10:36/ 3.1
46 BROOMFIELD CO     5MF F 20/99   :34:14DANIELL BLISS 81  327   32 11:02/ 3.1
74 REDDING CT        5MF F 20/99   :34:45MARY LEE SHEA 82  391   33 11:12/ 3.1
75 PORTLAND ME       5MM M 20/99   :34:45ALVIN MACK 82  365   28 11:12/ 3.1
42 TREVETT ME        5MF F 20/99   :34:47ASHLEEANN LOWERY 84  364   34 11:13/ 3.1
38 PRINCETON JUNCTI  5MF F 20/99   :34:51CARISSA BOURASSA 85  328   35 11:14/ 3.1
39 PRINCETON JUNCTI  5MM M 20/99   :34:51TIMOTHY BOURASSA 86  329   29 11:14/ 3.1
69                   5MM M 20/99   :35:03KURT DRUGER 87  411   30 11:18/ 3.1
10 ST AUGUSTINE FL   5LF F  0/19   :35:43ADISON BUTLER 88  330    8 11:31/ 3.1
39 FARMINGDALE ME    5MM M 20/99   :35:47NATE NICHOLS 89  376   31 11:32/ 3.1
37 ST AUGUSTINE FL   5MF F 20/99   :35:50ASHLEY BUTLER 90  331   36 11:33/ 3.1
74 NOBLEBORO ME      5MF F 20/99   :35:58JUNE GALLANT 91  345   37 11:36/ 3.1
67                   5MM M 20/99   :36:17DONALD DEMERS 92  414   32 11:42/ 3.1
74 SAN DIEGO CA      5MM M 20/99   :39:00RICK DIAMON 93  336   33 12:35/ 3.1
 7                   5LF F  0/19   :39:05LUCILLE MACDONALD 94  408    9 12:36/ 3.1
53                   5MM M 20/99   :39:07FINN MACDONALD 95  409   34 12:37/ 3.1
27 SOMERVILLE MA     5MF F 20/99   :39:45GRETCHEN ELDER 96  340   38 12:49/ 3.1
59 EDGECOMB ME       5MM M 20/99   :39:45RICK ELDER 97  341   35 12:49/ 3.1
40 FARMINGDALE ME    5MF F 20/99   :39:48KRISTIN NICHOLS 98  375   39 12:50/ 3.1
 9                   5LM M  0/19   :40:58WILL DRISCOLL 99  406   14 13:13/ 3.1
42                   5MM M 20/99   :41:01BILL DRISCOLL100  405   36 13:14/ 3.1
17 EAST BOOTHBAY ME  5LF F  0/19   :42:45SOPHIE PALMER101  378   10 13:47/ 3.1
 5                   5LF F  0/19   :43:22MABEL MACDONALD102  418   11 13:59/ 3.1
71                   5MM M 20/99   :44:24TOM COTTER103  400   37 14:19/ 3.1
17 EDGECOMB ME       5LF F  0/19   :47:26YUJI SMITH104  394   12 15:18/ 3.1
38                   5MF F 20/99   :47:29SARAH NASON105  413   40 15:19/ 3.1
67 EDGECOMB UNK      5MM M 20/99   :48:25HAL OSTROM106  377   38 15:37/ 3.1
76 BOOTHBAY ME       5MM M 20/99   :58:43JOHN DELVECCHIO107  335   39 18:56/ 3.1
76                   5MF F 20/99   :59:25ROBIN WHITTEN108  433   41 19:10/ 3.1
76                   5MM M 20/99   :59:25ROB WHITTEN108  434   40 19:10/ 3.1
76                   5MM M 20/99   :59:25PAUL TAYLOR108  415   40 19:10/ 3.1
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